CUSTOMER:_______________________________________ DATE REQ:_______________________________________
REFERENCE:_______________________________________________________________________ ORDER  /  QUOTE
mm
Head
Cill
L/H Jamb
R/H Jamb
ADDITIONAL DETAILS

HANDLE COLOUR WHITE  /  BLACK  / SILVER ANODISED / CHROME / ANTHRACITE GREY  / COLOUR MATCHED
ADD ON PROFILES 26mm  /  39mm  /  52mm
CYLINDER TYPE KEY/KEY  /  KEY/THUMBTURN
WIDTH                                                                                  HEIGHT
2 Panel Door Configurations: O-X           X-O          X-X
2 Panel Door Configurations: O-X          X-O          X-X
3 Panel Door Configurations:
COLOUR MATCHED TRICKLE VENTS & COLOUR MATCHED HANDLES MAY BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL LEAD TIME - PLEASE NOTE COLOUR REQUIRED
REYNAERS CP130 SLIDE ONLY PATIO DOOR
INTERNAL COLOUR
POWDER COAT FINISH GLOSS   /   MATT   /   SATIN
EXTERNAL COLOUR
3 Panel Door Configurations: O-X-O      O-X-X       X-X-O     X-X-X
4 Panel Door Configurations: O-X-X-O       X-X-X-X
POWDER COAT FINISH GLOSS   /   MATT   /   SATIN
DOOR SIZES (mm)
CDW SYSTEMS LTD, 1 EASTBROOK ROAD, GLOUCESTER GL4 3DB TEL: 01452 414 853 EMAIL: SALES@CDWSYSTEMS.CO.UK, WWW.CDWSYSTEMS.CO.UK